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Since our founding in 1978, PCSC has deeply rooted itself in the Taiwan market, accumulating 

30 years of experience in managing chained retail sales channels and setting up solid 

distribution, information, and back-end support systems, which have become the competitive 

edge of PCSC. Now we are the third largest 7-ELEVEn Chain in the world and the biggest 

retail group in Taiwan. As we look ahead to the future, PCSC will duplicate the successful 

business model and expand the PCSC retail territory in Taiwan and overseas. PCSC will do 

our best to provide consumers with satisfaction and convenience in daily life, and to create 

new life style for consumers with the best quality.

Main Business

NT 10,396,222,550Capital

http://www.7-11.com.twWebsite

Wu, Wen-ChiSpokesman

PRESIDENT CHAIN STORE CORPORATION Company Name

Generated Date: 2026/02/12

Trading and Consumers' Goods Industry

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 223.5 | Low 

221.5

 0.5223.0 

ISIN Code:TW0002912003

PRESIDENT CHAIN STORE 
CORPORATION



2,061,848221.512/31

2,694,181221.51/2

2,274,391220.51/5

3,038,732219.01/6

2,606,783220.01/7

3,635,724218.51/8

798,306221.01/9

1,355,890223.01/12

2,838,449223.51/13

2,455,920223.01/14

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

2,689,797224.51/15

5,328,817220.01/16

2,914,639217.01/19

3,670,492217.51/20

3,486,795217.01/21

7,365,612213.51/22

5,091,065211.51/23

3,301,218214.01/26

3,402,400211.01/27

5,626,465208.51/28

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

4,056,315214.01/29

3,790,146213.51/30

1,477,619212.02/2

1,751,865214.52/3

1,338,719214.02/4

2,765,040219.02/5

4,621,597224.02/6

2,001,887220.52/9

1,254,951222.52/10

1,932,899223.02/11

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

 

Closing Price



905,990-8,614-160,022-12/31

69,764+1,090-624,882-1/2

345,692-5,661+33,466+1/5

1,546,265-5,609+25,000+1/6

822,775-13,476+11,083-1/7

375,169-885-717,143-1/8

113,007-3,496+18,237-1/9

122,843-6,174+260,398-1/12

78,512+4,108+287,915-1/13

71,143-10,029+641,615-1/14

544,489+11,957+323,959-1/15

2,710,806-17,547+67,238-1/16

1,000,778-14,459-219,733-1/19

187,543+28,316-96,934-1/20

504,582-2,316+149,979-1/21

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

1,257,686-23,545+436,796-1/22

737,763-3,356+282,163-1/23

1,067,043+10,082-350,895-1/26

387,438-16,996+663,817-1/27

1,897,629-9,439+526,980-1/28

2,042,782+52,793-458,163-1/29

203,766-5,498+6,326-1/30

202,425+9,573-130,000-2/2

123,843+3,999-112,997-2/3

21,314+10,504+88,000-2/4

1,146,716+23,031-22,020+2/5

711,827+13,687+22,000+2/6

143,231-37,804+289,000-2/9

278,641+19,133+44,142-2/10

218,324+75,128+98,000-2/11

Foreign 

Investors 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities 

Investment Trust 

Companies 

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



12,071,6958.528,601,4846.295,832,1204.313,402,1802.612021

14,069,9818.9310,820,7177.036,872,6444.453,251,0522.092022

16,357,35910.2112,683,4408.098,134,1335.174,087,4142.712023

17,361,58711.1013,584,2268.939,114,1906.064,388,2692.832024

--13,302,7278.568,936,2425.714,330,3492.792025

Income from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from 

continuing 

operations 

before tax 

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

011+12/31

023+1/2

2-7+1/5

030+1/6

2+3+1/7

010-1/8

010-1/9

1+13-1/12

043+1/13

09-1/14

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

1+1-1/15

30+112+1/16

23-46+1/19

9-4+1/20

1+17-1/21

2-92+1/22

2+33+1/23

036-1/26

011+1/27

0162+1/28

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

0104-1/29

05+1/30

07+2/2

024+2/3

010-2/4

1+136-2/5

062-2/6

1-14+2/9

016-2/10

2+12+2/11

Short SalePurchase on 

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



20.6412/31

20.641/2

20.551/5

20.411/6

20.501/7

20.361/8

20.601/9

20.781/12

20.831/13

20.781/14

PE ratioDate

20.921/15

20.501/16

20.221/19

20.271/20

20.221/21

19.901/22

19.711/23

19.941/26

19.661/27

19.431/28

PE ratioDate

19.941/29

19.901/30

19.762/2

19.992/3

19.942/4

20.412/5

20.882/6

20.552/9

20.742/10

20.782/11

PE ratioDate

20,724,048,0002021/02

22,135,425,0002021/03

21,189,179,0002021/04

22,082,804,0002021/05

20,321,411,0002021/06

21,957,391,0002021/07

21,578,954,0002021/08

21,907,818,0002021/09

22,627,169,0002021/10

22,545,901,0002021/11

23,462,796,0002021/12

23,694,774,0002022/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

20,832,985,0002022/02

23,208,930,0002022/03

23,338,005,0002022/04

23,772,900,0002022/05

23,950,195,0002022/06

25,537,871,0002022/07

25,652,734,0002022/08

24,656,273,0002022/09

24,787,065,0002022/10

24,815,749,0002022/11

25,994,528,0002022/12

26,613,848,0002023/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

23,131,927,0002023/02

25,728,433,0002023/03

24,881,454,0002023/04

26,528,724,0002023/05

26,176,157,0002023/06

27,901,261,0002023/07

27,510,169,0002023/08

27,120,033,0002023/09

26,942,620,0002023/10

26,870,426,0002023/11

27,530,045,0002023/12

27,892,872,0002024/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

25,916,306,0002024/02

27,261,605,0002024/03

26,821,771,0002024/04

28,190,514,0002024/05

27,828,761,0002024/06

29,596,830,0002024/07

29,562,929,0002024/08

28,721,242,0002024/09

28,620,789,0002024/10

28,374,722,0002024/11

29,143,942,0002024/12

30,573,457,0002025/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

25,704,701,0002025/02

28,363,161,0002025/03

28,521,079,0002025/04

30,058,109,0002025/05

28,800,511,0002025/06

29,683,217,0002025/07

30,077,681,0002025/08

29,168,113,0002025/09

29,905,931,0002025/10

29,361,772,0002025/11

30,516,860,0002025/12

30,727,739,0002026/01

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000007.2100020212022/05/262021

0.000009.0000020222023/05/302022

0.000009.0000020232024/05/302023

0.000009.0000020242025/05/222024

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2025/12/24 15:14:51PCSC announces on behalf of President Drugstore Business Corp. for acquisition of right-of-use 

asset (early termination of lease agreement)

2025/12/29 16:47:38PCSC announces on behalf of Uni-Wonder Corporation for acquisition of right-of-use assets

2025/12/29 16:47:13PCSC announces on behalf of Uni-Wonder Corporation for acquisition of right-of-use assets

2025/12/30 18:54:26Announcement on Behalf of Uni-President Superior Commissary Corp. Regarding the Acquisition 

of Real Estate Through Self-Built on Owned Land

2025/12/30 18:54:03PCSC announces on behalf of President Chain Store (Hong Kong) Holdings Ltd. the completion 

of capitalization change registration
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